KSIE Series Single Phase AC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
Zero Crossing  Switching
Load Current: 25A,40A,60A,80A
Load VoltageRange：380VAC,480VAC
Control Voltage Range：4-32VDC or 176-264VAC
Internal TVS Protection Circuit (Optional)
SCR Output or TRIAC Output(1)
LED Light
Dielectric Strength：4000VACrms
Protective cover KPC-0A (Optional)
KSIE Series
KSIE
Load Voltage
380:380VAC
480:480VAC
480
Control Voltage
D: DC Control
A: AC Control
D
Load Current
25:25Amp
40:40Amp
60:60Amp
80:80Amp
40 -L
LED Light
M
T: TVS(2)
(Optional)
(XXX)
Customized
Code
+KPC-0A
(Optional)
General Specifications
Note: (1) KSIExxx25xxx series are TRIAC output, KSIExxx (40, 60, 80) xxx series are SCR output.
Note: (2) Only KSIE480DXXX-LT series products have TVS protection.
Output Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Load Voltage Range（47Hz～63Hz）
Load Voltage Range（47Hz～63Hz）
Maximum Turn-on Time
Maximum Turn-off Time
40A
25A
480V
380V
60A
48-440VAC
48-530VAC
0.1~40A
0.1~25A
0.1~60A
80A 0.1~80A
1/2cycle+1ms
1/2cycle+1ms
Control Voltage Range
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
4-32VDC
176-264VAC
DC Control
AC Control
DC Control
AC Control
DC Control
AC Control
DC Control
AC Control